
Lieu Date TypeChamp Texte46 Class Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total

Arbalète Match      Division 1
1 59 Lomme MINNE ROGER 1952 96226252 60 58 60 58 57 293

2 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BOURIN CYRIL 1968 94037942 54 58 60 60 59 291

3 62 Auchy-les-Mines VANDAMME FLORENCE 1970 65616891 57 58 57 60 59 291

4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DELAY DAVID 1979 7311667 58 59 57 58 59 291

5 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SEBASTIEN 1978 65616882 60 58 57 56 58 289

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER VALENTIN 1992 55185078 56 58 57 58 57 286

7 59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 56 60 56 57 57 286

8 62 Courrières DECAUDIN ALPHONSE 1966 57178717 58 56 58 58 56 286

9 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 56 60 60 52 57 285

10 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER JULIEN 1987 52018007 57 58 56 58 56 285

11 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRUVOT EDMOND 1959 43275441 56 57 56 56 57 282

12 59 Tourcoing MENET MICHEL 1958 61072299 56 57 56 57 56 282

13 59 Nomain VILPOUX JULIE 1992 99085908 54 58 55 57 57 281

14 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour BRUNET FLORIAN 2000 63104514 58 54 55 55 55 277

15 59 Hazebrouck WICKE FABRICE 1975 99014605 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arbalète Match      Division 2
1 59 Lomme BOUTON ANTHONY 1982 62012097 59 58 59 59 60 295

2 59 Marchiennes RICHIEZ FABRICE 1960 99103197 57 56 59 57 59 288

3 59 Hellemmes HENOCQ PHILIPPE 1965 94060118 57 57 57 56 58 285

4 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 57 56 57 59 55 284

5 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 57 53 58 56 59 283

6 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour BORONAT ANTOINE 1987 97064027 56 55 56 56 59 282

7 62 Béthune WANHEM ETIENNE 1975 97017845 56 58 56 57 55 282

8 62 Arques JAKO BERNARD 1953 61039129 54 57 57 54 57 279

9 62 Auchy-les-Mines VANDAMME ERIC 1965 65616886 55 59 53 55 56 278

10 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN 1991 66614461 57 55 56 54 56 278

11 59 Tourcoing MOULART GEORGES 1943 66529401 55 53 55 54 57 274

12 59 Lomme GHESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 54 54 54 55 56 273

13 62 Béthune FRANCOMME ALAIN 1957 10645632 54 56 55 56 52 273

14 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LECOEUVRE PASCAL 1959 47017283 56 56 53 53 54 272

15 59 Nomain FRANCQ CLAUDIE 1959 94044830 55 54 51 55 55 270

16 62 Béthune CARPENTIER HENRI 1951 97007496 51 54 58 52 55 270

17 59 Nomain GARDIEN BRIGITTE 1958 94057340 55 55 53 53 53 269

18 59 Nomain LEMOINE CLAUDE 1956 47169296 55 55 54 55 49 268

19 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour COUDERT FRÉDÉRIC 1990 97008195 54 50 54 56 53 267

20 59 Lomme TOUCHE STEPHANIE 1974 99130294 55 53 51 51 55 265

21 62 Courrières DUBOIS GHILAIN 2004 97029706 51 56 52 52 53 264

22 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour VIENNE ANDRE 1955 60030658 51 51 51 50 52 255

23 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOISSON BRUNO 1953 97105026 45 51 56 52 50 254

24 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SARAH 1983 45217781 9 0 0 0 0 9

25 59 Tourcoing VAN LABEKE MICHELE 1956 96216754 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 59 Tourcoing DELAHAYE CHRISTINE 1963 94061314 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 59 Hazebrouck WICKE LUDIVINE 1973 99062177 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 59 Tourcoing MARILLIER FRANCIS 1964 99072969 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour COMPAGNION PASCAL 1965 47123904 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 62 Béthune RICKELINCK LUDOVIC 1961 97081531 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 62 Arques DUBOIS DOROTHÉE 1966 97015953 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 62 Arques DUYME DIMITRI 1982 4938143 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 62 Courrières BACQUEZ MICHEL 1946 5225976 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 62 Arques DUYME RODRIGUE 1987 60030628 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 62 Arques DUYME PRISCILLA 1989 10639741 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arbalète Loisir      17 ans et plus
1 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SEBASTIEN 1978 65616882 59 59 60 59 59 296

2 62 Auchy-les-Mines VANDAMME FLORENCE 1970 65616891 60 59 59 58 59 295

3 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 58 58 60 60 58 294

4 59 Marchiennes RICHIEZ FABRICE 1960 99103197 59 59 58 59 58 293

5 62 Auchy-les-Mines SEMENT GUILLAUME 1979 97016660 59 58 56 59 59 291

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DELAY DAVID 1979 7311667 58 58 58 57 59 290

7 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER VALENTIN 1992 55185078 56 58 59 58 58 289

8 59 Nomain VILPOUX JULIE 1992 99085908 58 60 58 59 54 289

9 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 57 59 56 59 57 288

10 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER JULIEN 1987 52018007 57 55 57 56 59 284

11 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 57 56 57 57 57 284

12 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour BRUNET FLORIAN 2000 63104514 55 57 57 54 57 280

13 59 Hellemmes HENOCQ PHILIPPE 1965 94060118 56 57 57 55 55 280

14 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour BORONAT ANTOINE 1987 97064027 56 58 56 55 55 280

15 59 Nomain GARDIEN BRIGITTE 1958 94057340 56 55 55 57 56 279

16 59 Tourcoing MENET MICHEL 1958 61072299 55 54 55 56 57 277

17 59 Nomain FRANCQ CLAUDIE 1959 94044830 56 52 54 56 55 273

18 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN 1991 66614461 55 52 55 55 55 272

19 62 Auchy-les-Mines VANDAMME ERIC 1965 65616886 54 55 58 52 53 272

20 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour COUDERT FRÉDÉRIC 1990 97008195 55 53 53 57 53 271

21 59 Tourcoing MOULART GEORGES 1943 66529401 52 54 55 54 55 270

22 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour VIENNE ANDRE 1955 60030658 50 50 56 54 51 261

23 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRUVOT EDMOND 1959 43275441 52 55 49 49 53 258

24 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SARAH 1983 45217781 9 0 0 0 0 9

25 59 Tourcoing MARILLIER FRANCIS 1964 99072969 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 59 Tourcoing VAN LABEKE MICHELE 1956 96216754 0 0 0 0 0 0



27 59 Tourcoing DELAHAYE CHRISTINE 1963 94061314 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arbalète Loisir      13/16 ans
1 62 Béthune WIEHNIAREK ZOE 2006 97099122 53 56 57 56 57 279

2 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut MARIAGE FRANCOIS 2005 99114608 53 52 55 54 55 269
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